
SRM -e-Tender Notice 

The Executive Engineer [Civil] EHV CCCM Division, MSETCL, 132KV Old MIDC Sub-station 
premises, Old MIDC Area, Ajintha Road, Jalgaon - 425 003 has invited online Percentage Rate Tender 
from approved and eligible contractors Registered with MSETCL for SRM e-Tendering & Digitally 
signed through SRM-e-Tendering Portal- SRM- e-Tender Spee. No. T-18/2025-26 [3rd call]l of RFx 

No. 7000038530 of amounting to Rs. 11,30,252.00/- for work of *Providing services of 
outsourcing Back Office-I persons on hiring basis at EHV CCCM Dn, Jalgaon. (For 
twelve months)." The sale period of blank Tender copies for T-18/2025-26 [3rd Cal] is from 
02.01.2026 -18:00 Hrs to 12.01.2026-- 18:00 Hrs & due date of submission is 12.01.2026-18:00 

Hrs. The scheduled Opening date - 13.01.2026 on 10:00 Hrs. The Blank Tender copies and other 
details can be viewed & downloaded from the website of www.mahatransco.in. SRM-e-Tendering 
portal. 

For more details Contact - Mob - 8956777484. 

Executive Engineer (C] 
MSETCL, Jalgaon. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

